
 

 

OSK 

Overall 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Griffin-
Lloyd 

20/04/2024 
Points 

Griffin-
Lloyd 

21/04/2024 
Points 

Crynant 
18/05/2024 

Points 
Crynant 

19/05/2024 
Points 

Crynant 
08/06/2024 

Points 
Griffin 
Lloyd 

23/06/2024 
Points Overall To drop 

2572 ANTHONY COX   84 0 90 0 85 0 86 0 81 0     0 0 

2528 WYNDAM HOWELLS   82 2 74 16 77 8             26 16 

1961 ROBERT HARRY V 73 11 74 16 75 10 80 6 65 16     27 11 

2245 DAVID JONES   77 7 76 14 65 20 78 8         29 14 

2835 GEORGINA SHEPHARD L 76 8 72 18 72 13             39 18 

2684 DERI LEWIS   64 20 59 31 63 22 63 23 70 11     53 22 

3124 RICHARD CANN   58 26     54 31 66 20 65 16     62 26 

1540 HYWEL JONES V 69 15 59 31 60 25 43 43 56 25     65 25 

3055 JOANNA 
HOCKLEY-
ANDREWS L 55 29 65 25 63 22             76 29 

3006 MAXINE SMILES COOKE L 62 22 46 44         58 23     89 44 

3020 GETHIN LLOYD V 67 17 51 39     51 35         91 39 

118 GARETH WRENTMORE SV 69 15             54 27         

3097 FELIX HUGHES J 65 19                         

2640 NICHOLAS HARRIS   60 24     61 24                 

2522 ALFRED WESTON SV 58 26         52 34             

 

Seniors 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Griffin-Lloyd 
20/04/2024 

Points 
Griffin-
Lloyd 

21/04/2024 
Points 

Crynant 
18/05/2024 

Points 
Crynant 

19/05/2024 
Points 

Crynant 
08/06/2024 

Points 
Griffin 
Lloyd 

23/06/2024 
Points Overall To drop 

2572 ANTHONY COX   84 0 90 0 85 0 86 0 81 0     0 0 

2528 WYNDAM HOWELLS   82 2 74 16 77 8             26 16 

2245 DAVID JONES   77 7 76 14 65 20 78 8         29 14 

2684 DERI LEWIS   64 20 59 31 63 22 63 23 70 11     53 22 

3124 RICHARD CANN   58 26     54 31 66 20 65 16     62 26 

2640 NICHOLAS HARRIS   60 24     61 24                 

 

Veterans 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Griffin-Lloyd 
20/04/2024 

Points 
Griffin-
Lloyd 

21/04/2024 
Points 

Crynant 
18/05/2024 

Points 
Crynant 

19/05/2024 
Points 

Crynant 
08/06/2024 

Points 
Griffin 
Lloyd 

23/06/2024 
Points Overall To drop 

1961 ROBERT HARRY V 73 11 74 16 75 10 80 6 65 16     27 11 

1540 HYWEL JONES V 69 15 59 31 60 25 43 43 56 25     65 25 

3020 GETHIN LLOYD V 67 17 51 39     51 35         91 39 

 

 

 



 

 

Super Veterans 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Griffin-Lloyd 
20/04/2024 

Points 
Griffin-
Lloyd 

21/04/2024 
Points 

Crynant 
18/05/2024 

Points 
Crynant 

19/05/2024 
Points 

Crynant 
08/06/2024 

Points 
Griffin 
Lloyd 

23/06/2024 
Points Overall To drop 

118 GARETH WRENTMORE SV 69 15             54 27         

2522 ALFRED WESTON SV 58 26         52 34             

 

Juniors 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Griffin-Lloyd 
20/04/2024 

Points 
Griffin-
Lloyd 

21/04/2024 
Points 

Crynant 
18/05/2024 

Points 
Crynant 

19/05/2024 
Points 

Crynant 
08/06/2024 

Points 
Griffin 
Lloyd 

23/06/2024 
Points Overall To drop 

3097 FELIX HUGHES J 65 19                         

 

Ladies 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Griffin-
Lloyd 

20/04/2024 
Points 

Griffin-
Lloyd 

21/04/2024 
Points 

Crynant 
18/05/2024 

Points 
Crynant 

19/05/2024 
Points 

Crynant 
08/06/2024 

Points 
Griffin 
Lloyd 

23/06/2024 
Points Overall To drop 

2835 GEORGINA SHEPHARD L 76 8 72 18 72 13             39 18 

3055 JOANNA 
HOCKLEY-
ANDREWS L 55 29 65 25 63 22             76 29 

3006 MAXINE SMILES COOKE L 62 22 46 44         58 23     89 44 

 


